## UNOFFICIAL COPY

## **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 

Doc#. 2419720593 Fee: \$107.00 CEDRIC GILES COOK COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE Date 7/15/2024 1:52 PM Pg: 1 of 3

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-3:	31-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141			
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com		1		
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	31224 -	7		
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	99765135 T			
	FIXTURE			
Fil∈ with: Cook, IL		THE ABOVE SDA	ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	SE ONI V
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMEN I FUE NUMBER		1b. This FINANCING STATE	EMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [f	
1919740018 7/16/2019 CC /'L CJok		(or recorded) in the REA Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendment Ad	LESTATE RECORDS Idendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debi	tor's name in item 13
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Statement	identified above is terminated wit	h respect to the security interest(s	s) of Secured Party authorizing this T	ermination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name or Assignee for partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a so it.			Assignor in item 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stateme continued for the additional period provided by applicable		the security interest(s) of Secured	d Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0			
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check one of these three bo		ne: Complete item DELETE name	: Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	item 6a o 6b; <u>an</u> d item	7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or 7b,	, and item 7c to be deleted in	
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Info  6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	rmation Change - provide only co	e name (6a or 6b)		
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	I story assure	4	Tagging Managarana	Lausen
Janssen	FIRST PERSON Harry	IAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment	·	one_name (valor 7b) (us_c.sct, full name	; do not omit. modify, or abbreviate any part of ti	he Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		C/	·	
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		- C	<b>4</b> ,	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			10	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			175.	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	ату		STATE POSTAL (OD.)	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these fou	r boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collatera
Indicate collateral:	n boxes.		TALESTATILE SOVERED CONDUCTOR	71001014 0011dt01d
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR	_		name of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	nent)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	and provide name of authoriz	ing Debtor		
Sunnova TEP II Manager LLC				
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Janssen, Harry

RB002148293

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

I. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: SE 919740018   7/16/2019 CC  L Cook	ame as item 1a on Amendment form			
2. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMEN	IT: Same as item 9 on Amendment fo	orm		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Sunnova TEP II Manager LLC				
PR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAV.				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX		
100		T	HE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY
B. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Na one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full nature)		ired for indexing purpose	s only in some filing offices - see Instruction item	
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	do not offic, modify, or appreviate an	y part of the Debtor's half	ley, see institutions if hame does not no	
	Ox			
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		SONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Janssen	Harry			
nnova TEP II Manager LLC - 20 Greenway F	Plaza Suite 475, Houston, 1∺	7046 (1) X		
ınnova ΤΕΡ΄ II Manager LLC - 20 Greenway F	Plaza Suite 475, Houston, T⊼	7046	Cotto Othica	
ınnova ТЕР II Manager LLC - 20 Greenway F	Plaza Suite 475, Houston, T⊼	770-46  17. Description of re	OFFICO	
INNOVA TEP II Manager LLC - 20 Greenway F  This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  Covers timber to be cut	d collateral <b>∑</b> is filed as a fixture fi	17. Description of re	al estate:	•gal
INNOVA TEP II Manager LLC - 20 Greenway F  This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  Covers timber to be cut	d collateral <b>∑</b> is filed as a fixture fi	17. Description of re Owner Nar Descriptior	al estate: me: JANSSEN HARRY Le n: L15 ALMAR MEADOWS	S 1ST
D. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  Covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted. S. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real est	d collateral <b>∑</b> is filed as a fixture fi	17. Description of re Owner Nar Description ADDT W1/	al estate: me: JANSSEN HARRY Le n: L15 ALMAR MEADOWS 2 S14 & E1/2 SW1/4 S11	S 1ST T36N
innova TEP II Manager LLC - 20 Greenway F  This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted.  Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real est	d collateral <b>∑</b> is filed as a fixture fi	17. Description of re Owner Nar Descriptior ADDT W1/ R14E Lega	al estate:  me: JANSSEN HARRY Le  n: L15 ALMAR MEADOWS  2 S14 & E1/2 SW1/4 S11  al Lot: 15 For Property Loc	S 1ST T36N cated At:
JINNOVA TEP II Manager LLC - 20 Greenway F  This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  Covers timber to be cut	d collateral <b>∑</b> is filed as a fixture fi	17. Description of re Owner Nar Descriptior ADDT W1/ R14E Lega 1025 BLOU	al estate: The: JANSSEN HARRY Le Th: L15 ALMAR MEADOWS TO S14 & E1/2 SW1/4 S11 The state: The state	3 1ST T36N cated At: 9-2702
6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real est	d collateral <b>∑</b> is filed as a fixture fi	17. Description of re Owner Nar Descriptior ADDT W1/ R14E Lega 1025 BLOU C005 APN	al estate:  me: JANSSEN HARRY Le  n: L15 ALMAR MEADOWS 2 S14 & E1/2 SW1/4 S11 al Lot: 15 For Property Loc JIN DR, DOLTON IL 6041 : 29-14-300-012-0000 Ma	3 1ST T36N cated At: 9-2702 p
JINNOVA TEP II Manager LLC - 20 Greenway F  This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted  Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real est	d collateral <b>∑</b> is filed as a fixture fi	17. Description of re Owner Nar Description ADDT W1/ R14E Lega 1025 BLOU C005 APN Reference:	al estate: The: JANSSEN HARRY Le Th: L15 ALMAR MEADOWS TO S14 & E1/2 SW1/4 S11 The state: The state	3 1ST T36N cated At: 9-2702 p

18. MISCELLANEOUS; 99765135-IL-31 31224 - GREATAMERICA/SUNNOVA

Sunnova TEP II Manager LLC

[ See Exhibit for Real Estate ]

RB002148293



## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

**Debtor:** Janssen, Harry

Exhibit for Real Estate

Jescription C
Percel ID: 29-14-300-012-0000 17. Description of real estate: